All Sentry clients except one



Walmart
Dillon Pharmacy
Palace Drug

Invoice # Total Income
12139200 & 12157300 ¢ 122,843.73

289292 & 293017 $  62,014.07
281851 & 285709 $ 29,799.23
$ 214,657.03

Pharmacy Fees

$

$
$
$

8,330.40
15,683.47
7,311.23
31,325.10

Wholesaler cost

$

$
$
$

13,274.08
8,114.67
7,809.21

29,197.96



Switch Fees Net Income  TPA Fees Profitability ACl Fee 5%

$ 659.25 ¢ 100,580.00 $ 400.00
$ - $ 38,215.93 ¢ 6,750.00
$ - $ 14,678.79

$

659.25 ¢ 153,474.72 $ 7,150.00 $ 146,324.72 $ 7,316.24
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